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School Calendar 2023/2024

Re-open
School Closure
October Break
Reopen

JCT Cluster Day

School Closure

Christrmas Holidays

Re-open

Pre Exams
Bank Holiday
Mid-Term Break
Reopen

JCT Cluster Day
School Closure
Easter Holidays
Reopen

School Closure
Bank Holiday

Summer Holidays

Thursday 24th August

Thursday 21st September (6th Class Open Day)
Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd Movember
Monday 6th Movember

Monday 27th November (School closed)
Monday 4th December (discretionary day)
Friday 22nd December (Finished at 12pm)
Monday 8th January

Monday 22nd January - Friday 2nd February
Monday Sth February

Monday 12th February — 16th February
Monday 19th February

Wednesday 7th March

Monday 18th March {(bank holiday)

Monday 25th March - Friday 5h April

Monday 8th April

Friday 3rd May (Discretionary Day)

Monday 6th May

Friday 31st May

Parent / Teacher Meetings (Finish at 3.30)

Wednesday 8th Novermnber (6th Year & LCA 2)

Tuesday 5th December (3rd Year)

Tuesday 30th January (5th Year & LCA 1)

Wednesday 21st February (2nd Year)

Thursday 14th March (1st Year)

\-




